NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com May 15, 2025 10:41 AM OAL4 Page 1 of 11
OAL4
LED Area Light
Product Description
Introducing NICOR’s newest area light, the OAL4. This versatile lighting solution offers
selectable wattage, color temperature (CCT), and beam distribution, ensuring maximum
flexibility for various applications.  Offering 150/120/100W and 300/240/200W models with

See individual Motion Sensor Spec Sheets for more information
Accessories are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information   Example:  OAL4150SUS8BZAS
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs CRI Finish Optic Photocell Socket Motion Sensor Socket
OAL 4 150S U (120-277 VAC) S (3/4/5K) 8 (80+) BZ  (Bronze) A (Type III/IV/V) _ (3 Pin Receptacle & Shunt) S (12V 3-pin Socket)
300S H (277-480 VAC) WH  (White)1 B (Type II/III/IV) 7 (7 Pin Receptacle & Shunt) 2
BK  (Black)2
GA  (Gray Aluminum)2
GR  (Gray)2
CC  (Custom)2
Ordering
Accessories are subject to change without notice.
1) The Wall Box accessory requires one of the following mounting arms:
     OAL3STRAIGHTARMXX or OAL3JPOLEJARMXX
Mounting Accessories
OAL3 mounting accessories are compatible with the OAL4 Fixture
Bronze Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL3JPOLEJARMBZ
White Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL3JPOLEJARMWH
Bronze 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL3SLIPFITARMBZ
White 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL3SLIPFITARMWH
Bronze 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL3STRAIGHTARMBZ
White 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL3STRAIGHTARMWH
Bronze 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL3TRUNIONBZ
White 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL3TRUNIONWH
Bronze Wall Mount Box1 OAL3WALLBOXBZ
White Wall Mount Box1 OAL3WALLBOXWH
accessories sold separately
Shield Accessories
Front/Back Shield : 150W Bronze Finish OAL4150FRNTBKSHLDBZ
Front/Back Shield : 150W White Finish OAL4150FRNTBKSHLDWH
Side Shield :150W Bronze Finish OAL4150SIDESHLDBZ
Side Shield :150W White Finish OAL4150SIDESHLDWH
Front/Back Shield : 300W Bronze Finish OAL4300FRNTBKSHLDBZ
Front/Back Shield : 300W White Finish OAL4300FRNTBKSHLDWH
Side Shield :300W Bronze Finish OAL4300SIDESHLDBZ
Side Shield :300W White Finish OAL4300SIDESHLDWH
Daylight Sensor Accessories
Standard Voltage 3-Pin photocell
(120-277 VAC)
OAL-PHOTOCELL